
K A B E L B E D R U C K U N GP A T C H  C O R D S

PATCH CORDS
F O R  P R O F E S S I O N A L  N E T W O R K  C O N N E C T I O N S .



LC/APCLC/PCSC/APC

F A B E R

Y O U R  I D E A L  P A R T N E R  F O R

F I B E R  O P T I C  P A T C H  C O R D S

�  Singlemode patch cords (E9/125)

�  Simplex- or duplex-Versions

�  High quality Grade B connectors according to IEC 61755-1  
�  Fiber resistant to bending G.657A1

�  Halogen-free outer sheath

�  �Applicable in environments with highest demands  

(data centers, FTTX networks, LAN applications, industry)

�  Visually and metrologically tested (test report enclosed)

�  Many common patch cords available directly from stock

SC/PC

LSH (is also referred to as E2000©. E2000© is a trademark of Diamond S.A.)

E2000©/APC



F A B E R

Y O U R  I D E A L  P A R T N E R  F O R

F I B E R  O P T I C  P A T C H  C O R D S

Patch cords      LC/APC –  LC/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072016 072239

1.0 m 071998      072240 

2.0 m 071999 072241

3.0 m 072001 072085

5,0 m 072002 072242

7.0 m 072337 072243

10.0 m 072004 072244

Patch cords  LC/APC –  LC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072018 072266

1.0 m 071978 072267

2.0 m 071979 072268

3.0 m 071976 072269

5.0 m 071981 072270

7.0 m 071982 072271

10.0 m 071983 072272

Patch cords  LC/APC –  E2000©/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072020 072308

1.0 m 071991 072309

2.0 m 071992 072310

3.0 m 071994 072311

5.0 m 071995 072312

7.0 m 072336 072313

10.0 m 071997 072314

 
Patch cords  LC/APC –  SC/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072087 072294

1.0 m 072088 072295

2.0 m 072089 072296

3.0 m 072024 072297

5.0 m 072025 072298

7.0 m 072090 072299

10.0 m 072096 072300

Patch cords  LC/APC –  SC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072086 072280

1.0 m 071984 072281

2.0 m 071985 072282

3.0 m 071988 072283

5.0 m 071987 072284

7.0 m 072339 072285

10.0 m 071990 072286

Patch cords  E2000©/APC –  E2000©/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072166 072259

1.0 m 072055 072260

2.0 m 072056 072261

3.0 m 072167 072262

5.0 m 072058 072263

7.0 m 072168 072264

10.0 m 072169 072265

Patch cords  E2000©/APC –  LC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072163 072301

1.0 m 072164 072302

2.0 m 072038 072303

3.0 m 072039 072304

5.0 m 072040 072305

7.0 m 072165 072306

10.0 m 072054 072307

Patch cords  E2000©/APC –  SC/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072177 072329

1.0 m 072178 072330

2.0 m 072179 072331

3.0 m 072189 072332

5.0 m 072190 072333

7.0 m 072192 072334

10.0 m 072194 072335

O T H E R  C O N N E C T O R  C O M B I N A T I O N S  A N D  S P E C I A L  L E N G T H S  A V A I L A B L E  O N  R E Q U E S T . 



O T H E R  C O N N E C T O R  C O M B I N A T I O N S  A N D  S P E C I A L  L E N G T H S  A V A I L A B L E  O N  R E Q U E S T . 

Patch cords  E2000©/APC –  SC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072170 072322

1.0 m 072171 072323

2.0 m 072172 072324

3.0 m 072173 072325

5.0 m 072174 072326

7.0 m 072175 072327

10.0 m 072176 072328

Patch cords  LC/PC –  SC/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072211 072287

1.0 m 072212 072288

2.0 m 072213 072289

3.0 m 072214 072290

5.0 m 072215 072291

7.0 m 072216 072292

10.0 m 072217 072293

Patch cords  LC/PC –  SC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072203 072273

1.0 m 072204 072274

2.0 m 072205 072275

3.0 m 072206 072276

5.0 m 072207 072277

7.0 m 072208 072278

10.0 m 072209 072279

 
Patch cords  LC/PC –  LC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072043 072233

1.0 m 072158 072234

2.0 m 072159 072235

3.0 m 072160 072084

5.0 m 072161 072236

7.0 m 072162 072237

10.0 m 072041 072238

Patch cords  SC/PC –  SC/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072065 072315

   

1.0 m 072066 072316

2.0 m 072067 072317

3.0 m 072068 072318

5.0 m 072069 072319

7.0 m 072073 072320

10.0 m 072074 072321

Patch cords  SC/PC –  SC/PC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072097 072245

1.0 m 072071 072246

2.0 m 072098 072247

3.0 m 072099 072248

5.0 m 072100 072249

7.0 m 072093 072250

10.0 m 072094 072251

Patch cords  SC/APC –  SC/APC simplex duplex

E9/125 G657A1 yellow 0.5 m 072072 072252

1.0 m 072075 072253

2.0 m 072076 072254

3.0 m 072077 072255

5.0 m 072078 072256

7.0 m 072079 072257

10.0 m 072080 072258
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YOUR CONTAC T – BU BROADBAND & TELECOM:



Klaus Faber AG

Europaallee 33

66113 Saarbrücken 

Germany

T   +49 681 9711-0

info@faberkabel.deGet to know more: www.faberkabel.de

Faber is one of the leading cable distributors. In addition to

competitive prices, we are not only able to offer a high availability  

of goods, but also fast deliveries directly from our warehouses  

(worldwide dispatch), individually cut lengths and the best service.
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